District I
1625 N French Dr, Hobbs, NM 88240
District II
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Altec, NM 87410
District IV
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe.NM 87505
State of New Mexico

UL or lot no Section Range Lotldn Feet from the NortH/Soufr line Feet from the East/West 1 me County
Additional Well Information
"Wort. Type Code
N
" W d l Type Code
O
"Cable«otary
ROTARY
"Lease Type Code
P
° Ground Level Elevation
7823 36" LSD
"Multiple "Proposed Depth
2000
"Formation
GRANEROS
"Contractor
BEARCAT DRLG CO
2 0 Spud Date
ASAP
Depth to Groundwater >100 FEET Distance from nearest fresh water well
>1/HV>FPFT
Distance from nearest surface water - f
E t Linen Synthetic g l mils thick Clay • Pit Volume: 4000 bbls Drilling Method"
aoscd-LoonSvaanTl Fresh Water f l Brine f~l DiKscWM-based f~l Gas/Air M
2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing wci|Jit/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
Q S/8" 7in STIRFACR
9. V,» 17fMV son STTRFACF
M Describe the proposed program. IT this application is lo DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, give the data on the present productive zone and proposed rew productive zone
Describe the blowout prevention program, if any Use additional sheets if necessary. RCUD S 3 * ° 7 !G"7
Propose to drill into (he Graneros Sh. exploring for oil and/or gas in all formations encountered QJ|_ (JfiMQ rYffJ
DIST °
(I) Shafco 11" Double Ram 3000SLWS '
(I) Grant 11" rotating head, 30088
(I) 5005* choke manifold
(1) Koomcy 3 station 3000S w/airihydiaulic pump
(4) 10 gallon bottles
u I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the
best of my knowledge and belief I further certifythst the drilling pit wilt be
constructed according to NMOCD gBtdeRpwc Q> » general permit S . or
»n(*ttschedL^eas"vcOCD^ppro«^uAO. /
S'g^ature: / M U t ^ { / j A l^*J
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
u I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the
best of my knowledge and belief I further certifythst the drilling pit wilt be
constructed according to NMOCD gBtdeRpwc Q> » general permit S . or
»n(*ttschedL^eas"vcOCD^ppro«^uAO. /
S'g^ature: / M U t ^ { / j A l^*J
Approved by. . / \
Printed name; Gtem W. Rccd, P. E. / Tnie: " ^Deputy t)il & Gas Inspector,
Title- Senior Vine-PrestocM of Operations Approv^QJ 1 8 M l D i s t ' * § $ J S . D a t e
E-mail Address: gwroc4@apri.-ô resources com
Date. September .̂ 2007 Phone: (8I71989-9MW Conditions of Approval Attached PI
TX «~v>tiTv^Tr rxj^ujret^
OCT 1 8 2087OiO
Oct.10. 2007 8:15AM
1 <S1S N. Freici Dr., Holla, NM BSZ40
Piijtrlcllf
1391 W.Grund Avmiu, Attasfe, NM BUIS
nittrfcim
lOvORitSntsu Rd, Artec, NMS7410
HIS S. St FrsnrU Dr« Snti f t , NM 67505
Approach Resources Inc.
State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505
No-1192 P. 2
Form C-102
Revised October 12,20D5
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fcffi Lcass - 3 Copias
• AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
API Kmbtr 'Pool Cod*
JPoalNuui